0/	· ·	K-381	54	Vol. M85	Doc. 2	1219 4
	56299	DEED OF	ECONVEYANCE		Lang	अन्छ रा
.k ir po co	KNOW ALL MEN BY ertain trust deed datedJan snown as Madriene Danken in the Mortgage Records of age	nuary 14, nbring Klamath document/fee/file/instru d in said county describe	19.83, executed as grantor and reco County, Oregon, i ument/microfilm N ed as follows:	and delivered by orded on Janua in BOOR/FEEI/volu loo. Truct Do	Madriene O ary 17, ume No. M8:	Rudy, a1 , 19 83, 3 at
	accore	8 in Block 6 of Cr ding to the offici ffice of the Count n.	al plat thereo:	f on file in	on,	
3 0						
R UV		(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONT	INUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDE)		
1 C? 0 * •	aving received from the benef ecured by said trust deed has nut any covenant or warranty, weld by the undersigned in and	been fully paid and per express or implied, to th	formed, hereby doe e person or person	es grant, bargain s legally entitle	, sell and conve	y, but with-
fe	In construing this instru eminine and neuter and the s	ment and whenever the ingular includes the plu	context hereof so r ral.	equires, the ma	sculine gender	includes the
a	IN WITNESS WHERI a corporation, it has caused in officers duly authorized thereu	ts corporate name to b	e signed and its co	ed this instrum prporate seal to	ent; if the un be affixed her	dersigned is eunto by its
	DATED: November 12,	, <i>19</i> 85	KLAMA	TH COUNTY TI	TLE COMPANY	,
	THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ARTICULAR USE MAY BE MA DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM THECK WITH THE APPROPRI	ADE OF THE PROPERTY IENT. A BUYER SHOULD IATE CITY OR COUNTY		Arutic	istant Secr	
	LANNING DEPARTMENT TO V		•	Trus	tee	
	If the trustee who signs above is a corporation to the form of acknowledgment eppesite.)	ORS 53 490			Klamath	
	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 55.	ATE OF OREGON, November 12,	County of 19 ⁸⁵	NI duel ch) #
	County or		Personally appear	d Trudie I	urant	XXXXX
	.				-	daly sworn,
	Personally appeared the above a	named				
	and acknowledged ment to bevol	luntary act and deed. of his	Lamath County of that the seal affire said corporation and all of said corporation	Title Compar d to the foregoing that said instrume by authority of its	nt was signed an board of directo	d sealed in be- rs; and each of
	Before me: (OFFICIAL	th	em acknowledged said Before me:	instrument to be	its voluntary act	and deed.
	SEAL) Notary Public for Ore	ε <i>ό</i> οη λί	otary Public for Oreg	, jor	Ľ,	SEAL)
-	My commision expire		ly commission expires	/	It payout	d By & corporation, dfix arrporate seal)
				STATE OF		.]_
	GRANTOR'S NAME A	ND ADDRESS		County of <u><u>Klamath</u></u> I certify that the within instrument		
					for record on th ember	
	GRANTEE'S NAME A	ND ADDRESS		at <u>S:36</u> , o'clock <u>M</u> , and recorded in book/reel/volume No. <u>135</u> on page <u>22243</u> or as fee/file/instru-		
	After recording return to:		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER 5 USE			
	Donald & Madriene Da 236 Stadium Drive		REGORDER S USE	Record of M	ilm/reception l ortgages of said	l County.
	Monmouth, Oregon 97			Witne County affix	ss my hand ed.	and seal of
		hall be cent to the following address	1			
	Until a change is requested all tax statements s	nan be sen to the following dadress.		Evelyn3i	ehn, County	Clerk
	Until a change is requested all tax statements s		••	Evelyn Ji	ehn, County	Clerk